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 161 TAKEZAKI Y

 129 FALCK M

 450 HEDBOM M

 416 STRINDBERG C

 311 PANG Y E K

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 092 DOYEN A

 055 SMITH J

 408 LUNDQUIST J

-8, 8, 10, -9, 9

7, 6, 6

5, 9, 8

7, 6, -8, 2

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 180 ZHAI Y
 357 MÖREGÅRD T

7, -8, 5, 8

 161 TAKEZAKI Y

 412 HJORT A

 161 TAKEZAKI Y
-3, -9, 4, 8, 8

8, -4, -9, 9, 10

7, 10, -6, 10

 129 FALCK M

 311 PANG Y E K

 182 MATSUSHIMA S

 408 LUNDQUIST J

 133 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 093 CAVAILLE J

 128 BERGSTRÖM E

 165 YOSHIDA T

 127 JARVIS T

 337 AIDA S

 104 STUMPER K

 413 ERIKSSON A

 006 HU H

 129 FALCK M

 408 LUNDQUIST J

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 093 CAVAILLE J

 127 JARVIS T

 337 AIDA S

 413 ERIKSSON A

1, 5, 8

-11, 8, 5, 3

4, 9, 3

4, 6, 3

10, 4, 3

5, 4, 3

8, 10, 5

7, -6, 7, -10, 3

3, 1, 1

6, 12, -6, 10

9, 9, 7, -6

-8, 5, -9, 12, 6

4, 2, 9

7, 4, 4

8, 8, 8

12, 10, 6

-5, 4, 7, -12, 7

5, 6, -8, -7, 5

-7, 9, 6, 9

5, 7, 8

-7, -8, 4, 8, 8

 362 THIMON J

 163 KAWAKAMI N

 104 STUMPER K

 413 ERIKSSON A

 185 MICHIHIRO H

 150 CAPPUCCIO M

 006 HU H

6, 7, 9

9, -15, 4, 6

4, 4, 7

9, 8, 7

 133 ÅKERSTRÖM F

 312 CHUA J S H

 152 PUPPO A

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 458 RANEFUR E

 093 CAVAILLE J

 128 BERGSTRÖM E

 419 CABALLERO C

 165 YOSHIDA T

 363 TÖRNGREN H

 313 BEH K T

 127 JARVIS T

 337 AIDA S

3, 9, 8

9, -4, -8, 4, 4

8, 8, 8

9, -6, 10, 1

3, 6, 2

4, 9, 10

 455 NAKANO Y

 218 KINDBLAD W

 412 HJORT A

9, -8, 11, 4

1, 3, 7

 421 KONTKANEN Robert, Tranås BTK
 185 MICHIHIRO Haruki, JPN
 084 NAUMI Alex, Eslövs AI BTK
 150 CAPPUCCIO Marco, ITA

 006 HU Heming, AUS

 313 BEH Kun Ting, SGP
 335 MONGIUSTI Mattias, SMR

 127 JARVIS Tom, Halmstad BTK
 337 AIDA Satoshi, Spårvägens BTK

 362 THIMON Jonathan, Halmstad BTK
 431 LI Ted, USA
 163 KAWAKAMI Naoya, Japan University
 203 ABRAHAMSSON Theo, Köpings BTK

 104 STUMPER Kay, GER
 413 ERIKSSON Anders, Söderhamns UIF

 056 SIRAJ Shayan, ENG
 128 BERGSTRÖM Emil, Halmstad BTK

 419 CABALLERO Carlos, Söderhamns UIF
 165 YOSHIDA Toshinaga, Japan University

 069 ORANTES ALVAREZ Diego, Arlövs IK
 363 TÖRNGREN Hugo, IFK Lund

 412 HJORT Anton, Söderhamns UIF
 133 ÅKERSTRÖM Fabian, Halmstad BTK

 462 DILLSTRÖM Jacob, Ängby SK
 312 CHUA Josh Shao Han, SGP
 346 MOULLET Barish, SUI
 152 PUPPO Andrea, ITA

 357 MÖREGÅRD Truls, Eslövs AI BTK
 458 RANEFUR Elias, Ängby SK

 093 CAVAILLE Jules, FRA
 437 NARESH Nandan, USA

 455 NAKANO Yutaka, Åsa IF
 204 GULLBO Viktor, Köpings BTK
 218 KINDBLAD Willhelm, Lyckeby BTK
 058 COPE Joseph, ENG

 129 FALCK Mattias, Halmstad BTK

 450 HEDBOM Max, Visby IF Gute BTK
 436 NARESH Sid, USA
 416 STRINDBERG Casper, Söderhamns UIF
 339 KIPPEL Viggo, Spårvägens BTK

 311 PANG Yew En Koen, SGP
 182 MATSUSHIMA Sora, JPN

 092 DOYEN Antoine, FRA
 356 MC DONALD Jonatan, Norrtulls SK
 055 SMITH James, ENG
 461 LINDKVIST Marcus, Ängby SK

 408 LUNDQUIST Jens, Söderhamns UIF
 161 TAKEZAKI Yukihiro, Japan University

 408 LUNDQUIST J

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 357 MÖREGÅRD T

 127 JARVIS T

 337 AIDA S

 337 AIDA S

-9, 6, 3, 3

8, -9, 6, -6, 8

10, 5, -5, -9, 5

10, 8, -8, 9

5, 8, -9, 10

7, 11, -7, -9, 5

-11, -6, 9, 8, 7
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 409 NORDBERG H

 026 SVENNINGSEN 

 466 HUI X

 153 ROSSI C

 186 OKADA K

 004 LUM N

 414 SANDSTRÖM P

 247 HAUG B

 460 LARSSON L

 162 ISHIYMA S

-10, 6, 3, 4

6, 2, 8

-7, 8, -7, 4, 9

-6, 10, 7, 10

 409 NORDBERG H

 168 AOYAMA S

 409 NORDBERG H
2, 6, 7

9, 8, 2

-4, 7, 8, 7

 466 HUI X

 004 LUM N

 247 HAUG B

 162 ISHIYMA S

 351 FRIIS M

 130 GERELL P

 180 ZHAI Y

 429 KUMAR N

 164 FOKUYAMA Y

 410 BRODD V

 131 YIJIE L

 411 TRAN A

 208 BARIUS J

 043 PITCHFORD L

 466 HUI X

 247 HAUG B

 130 GERELL P

 180 ZHAI Y

 410 BRODD V

 131 YIJIE L

 043 PITCHFORD L

7, 9, 14

7, -7, 8, 7

9, -8, -7, 10, 4

5, 4, 4

8, 8, 7

7, 6, 6

7, 5, 7

12, 10, 6

8, -6, 8, 9

4, 6, 4

3, 4, -8, 5

5, 9, 9

9, 9, 8

4, -9, 3, 2

-9, 3, 4, 6

7, 5, 6

6, 10, 8

6, 6, 5

4, 5, 3

6, -9, 10, 7

4, 4, 3

 334 JOHANSSON V

 411 TRAN A

 071 ÖVERSJÖ M

 167 MURATA H

 208 BARIUS J

 315 KOH D S J

 043 PITCHFORD L

5, 3, 8

4, 6, 5

4, 2, 7

-9, 4, 8, -10, 6

 351 FRIIS M

 452 GUSTAFSSON D

 091 RAKOTOARIMA

 130 GERELL P

 180 ZHAI Y

 345 HARDMEIER E

 072 PERMAN O

 429 KUMAR N

 164 FOKUYAMA Y

 151 OYEBODE J

 143 CATHCART O

 410 BRODD V

 131 YIJIE L

7, 7, 4

6, 4, -11, 9

5, 8, -11, 11

7, -10, 6, -9, 9

-10, 6, 9, 4

6, 8, 4

 168 AOYAMA S

 314 YU Z J G

-10, 5, -9, 6, 9

4, 5, 7

 208 BARIUS Johan, Köpings BTK
 140 BENNBORN Tomas, IFK Österåkers BTK
 315 KOH Dominic Song Jun, SGP
 276 SHEVNIN Semen, RUS

 043 PITCHFORD Liam, ENG

 143 CATHCART Owen, Halmstad BTK
 060 WILSON Samuel, ENG

 410 BRODD Viktor, Söderhamns UIF
 131 YIJIE Li, Halmstad BTK

 025 SIMONSEN Daniel, DEN
 334 JOHANSSON Viktor, Skoghalls BTK
 411 TRAN Anthony, Söderhamns UIF
 089 SOLHEIM Halvor, Fokus BTK NOR

 071 ÖVERSJÖ Mathias, Eslövs AI BTK
 167 MURATA Hijiri, Japan University

 184 HARADA Haruki, JPN
 072 PERMAN Oscar, Eslövs AI BTK

 429 KUMAR Nikhil, USA
 164 FOKUYAMA Yoshiya, Japan University

 451 ANDERSSON Emil, Västers BTK
 151 OYEBODE John, ITA

 314 YU Zong Jun Gerald, SGP
 351 FRIIS Martin, Spårvägens BTK

 433 SHETH Ved, USA
 452 GUSTAFSSON Daniel, Västers BTK
 107 RINDERER Daniel, GER
 091 RAKOTOARIMANANA Fabio, FRA

 130 GERELL Pär, Halmstad BTK
 180 ZHAI Yujia, JN Meat Academy DEN

 459 DANIELSSON Oskar, Ängby SK
 345 HARDMEIER Elias, SUI

 026 SVENNINGSEN Peter, DEN
 257 TÖRNER David, Norrtulls SK
 168 AOYAMA Shota, Japan University
 059 BOONYAPRAPA Naphat, ENG

 466 HUI Xu, Eslövs AI BTK

 098 DENNISON Jamal, Fusion TTC ENG
 153 ROSSI Carlo, ITA
 057 WALSH Ethan, ENG
 186 OKADA Kenta, JPN

 004 LUM Nicholas, AUS
 414 SANDSTRÖM Per, Söderhamns UIF

 078 JOHANSSON Marcus, Falkenbergs BTK
 247 HAUG Borgar, Halmstad BTK
 460 LARSSON Lee, Ängby SK
 344 KARLSSON Filip, Stratos Enköping BTK

 162 ISHIYMA Shin, Japan University
 409 NORDBERG Hampus, Söderhamns UIF

 466 HUI X

 466 HUI X

 130 GERELL P

 180 ZHAI Y

 180 ZHAI Y

 180 ZHAI Y

 131 YIJIE L

-7, 13, 5, 2

9, -11, 8, 8

10, 2, 6

-8, 9, 4, 8

9, -8, 7, 9

8, 5, 10

8, 9, 6
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